

Certified Bid Tabulation  
 Bryant Parkway Trail (TAP)  
 Bryant, Arkansas  
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on May 27, 2021

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Steep Creek, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
2	57	L.F.	Route Clearing	\$49.27	\$2,808.39
3	496	L.F.	Select Route Clearing	\$17.76	\$8,808.96
4	18	EACH	Clearing & Grubbing Trees	\$358.61	\$6,454.98
5	181	S.Y.	R&D Asphalt Trail	\$24.03	\$4,349.43
6	61	S.Y.	R&D Gravel Paving	\$55.16	\$3,364.76
7	1	L.S.	R&D Retaining Wall	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
8	1	EACH	R&D Metal Gate	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
9	500	TON	B-Stone	\$42.10	\$21,050.00
10	1,000	C.Y.	Unclassified Excavation	\$28.40	\$28,400.00
11	650	C.Y.	Compacted Embankment	\$33.82	\$21,983.00
12	1,000	C.Y.	Undercut	\$31.20	\$31,200.00
13	950	TON	Aggregate Base Course (Class 7)	\$36.40	\$34,580.00
14	250	TON	ACHM Surface Course (Type 2)	\$133.00	\$33,250.00
15	2	EACH	12" Metal Flared End Section	\$1,905.00	\$3,810.00
16	2	EACH	18" Metal Flared End Section	\$2,395.00	\$4,790.00
17	2	EACH	24" Metal Flared End Section	\$2,815.00	\$5,630.00
18	2	ACRE	Seeding	\$1,949.00	\$3,898.00
19	1,600	L.F.	Silt Fence	\$3.16	\$5,056.00
20	15	C.Y.	Rock Checks	\$64.87	\$973.05
21	8	S.Y.	Wheelchair Ramp (Type 3)	\$382.88	\$3,063.04
22	30	C.Y.	Reinforced Concrete Retaining Wall	\$803.97	\$24,119.10
23	165	GAL	Seal Coat	\$21.00	\$3,465.00
24	1	EACH	Pipe Rail Gate	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
25	1	L.S.	Concrete Washout	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
26	1	L.S.	Construction Entrance	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
27	1	L.S.	Porta Potty	\$420.00	\$420.00
28	1	EACH	Pipe Bollard	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
29	115	L.F.	Pipe Rail Fence	\$80.64	\$9,273.60
30	80	L.F.	PVC Casing (6 Inches)	\$17.24	\$1,379.20
31	1	L.S.	Raise Sewer Manhole	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
32	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$290,146.51</b>

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551  
 GarNat Engineering, LLC